

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.No.1649 OF 2004**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFIC E NOTE</b>
	03.02.2026	<p><b><u>TMD,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>COMPA.No.1649 OF 2004</u></b></p> <p>It is reported by the learned counsel for 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent that since the 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent passed away, he seeks time to file a memo to that effect.</p> <p>Learned counsel for other respondents also seeks time to get instructions in the matter.</p> <p>List on 17.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(B/o) dv</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFIC E NOTE</b>